181

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$15.00 Total:\$15.00

11/04/2015 10:58 AM

2015-872236

HERITAGE LAW GROUP

Pgs=2

APN: 1220-16-710-097

When Recorded, Please Return To: Heritage Law Group, P.C. 1625 Highway 88, Suite 304 Minden, Nevada 89423

Mail Future Tax Statements To: Mrs. Robyn Christl 20660 N 40th St., Unit #2011 Phoenix, AZ 85050



KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

AFFIDAVIT OF DEATH

The attached document does contain the social security number of a person as required by NRS 440.380.

Addie Lee Birdwell, II, being of sound mind and body, hereby testifies:

That he is over the age of 18,

That all of the real property situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, more precisely described as:

Lot 14, in Block C, as said lot and block are shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 4, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on April 10, 1967, in Map Book 1, File No. 35914.

was held by Lillie M. Haight, an unmarried woman, Gayle M. Birdwell Robinson, and George Dwayne ("Robbie") Robinson, husband and wife, who acquired joint tenancy by Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed No. 715165 recorded on December 21, 2007,

That Gayle M. Birdwell Robinson passed away on June 21, 2015, as identified in Certificate of Death # 2015011037, issued by the State of Nevada,

That pursuant to the rules of survivorship, Lillie M. Haight, and George Dwayne ("Robbie") Robinson are the survivors and now hold this property as joint tenants.

That this information is offered with personal knowledge and declared under penalty of perjury.

Pursuant to NRS 1	11.312, the above	legal description previously appeared in Grant,
Bargain, Sale Deed N	No. 715165 recorded	on December 21, 2007.
Date: 11-2-15	2015	addie Lardwell
State of Nevada)		Addie Lee Birdwell, II

Douglas County)

This instrument was signed and sworn to before me on

This instrument was signed and sworn to before me on November 2, 2015, by Addie Lee Birdwell. II.

Notary Public

Notary Public

No. 15-1412-5

No. 15



STATE OF NEVADA CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

VITAL STATISTICS CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2015011037

TYPE OR	H DW 440, KW . WW 4			STA1	TE FILE NUMBER	
PRINTIN	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE	(LAST, SUFFIX)	2	DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year)	3a. COUNTY OF DEATH	_
PERMANENT	Gayle B	ROBINSON		June 21, 2015	Carson City	
BLACK INK		EATH 3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITU	TION:-Name(if not either, give s		a tarif com mar en e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	-:
		0 T-b D-	ional Medical Center	Inpatient(Specify)		
DECEDENT	Carson City	2. 1,72	<u> </u>		atient Female	
Fam av ,	5. RACE White (Specify)	6. Hispanic Origin? Specif			DAY 8. DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Yr)	
	(Specify)	10 THO THOM ISPAINS		The last the second in	July 28, 1943	
IF DEATH	9a STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A.	9b. CITIZEN: OF WHAT COUNTRY 10.EI				٠
OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE	Nevada	United States	4 DIVORCED (Specifi	Married	George ROBINSO	Ν
HANDBOOK REGARDING	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	14a. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind or	Work Done During Most of	14b. KIND OF BUSINESS OR IN	DUSTRY Ever in US Armed	
COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	4628	Corre	ctional Officer	State Of Neva	ida Forces? No	4
ITEMS	15a. RESIDENCE - STATE 15b. CC	DUNTY 15c, CITY, TOWN	OR LOCATION 15d. STRE	ET AND NUMBER	15e, INSIDE:CITY LIMITS (Specify Yes	177
	Nevada	Douglas Gard	nerville 1339 Ritter	Deweller .	or No) Yes	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First: M		17"MOTHER/PAR	RENT NAME (First Middle La	st Suffix)	.)
PARENTS		ert RONNOW	TA NOTE THE	Lillie Marie S		-
ki√ w.	18a.: INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print	, ,,,,,	IG ADDRESS : "(Street of R'E)	D. No; City or Town, State, Zip)	With Miles and the company	ij
im Wi	Robert Charles	· •		r Dr. Gardnerville, Nevad	- 00460	
		, OTHER (Specify) 19b. CEMETERY OR C	A 17	19c. LOCAT		
ISPOSITION	Cremation	, OTTER (Specify) Tab. CEMETER OR C	Fitzhenry's Crematory	CO	TON City or Town State arson City Nevada 89701	
	vimi w the window		177 W. W. Will Con-		arson City Nevada 69701	
	20a. FÜNERAL DIRECTOR SIGNATU JAMES SMO		NERAL DIRECTOF 20c NAME ENUMBER	AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY Fitzhenrys Fu	noval Hama	**
Pas Lerciell		AUTHENTICATED	217	3945 Fairview Dr Car		•
TO A DE CALL	TRADE CALL NAME AND ADDRESS.	TOTHENTICATED	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Ja43 Fall View Di Cal	SUILORY INV. Bayon	
TRADE CALL				<u> </u>	- WALLEY WAY 1997	1,17
	P 7 In the anneals of stated (Stangture	death occurred at the time date and plac STITIE SIGNATURE AUTHENT		sis of examination and/or investigation and/or investigation and older and due to the cause(s)		
**************************************		JAY MAIYA MD			William Wall the Allert	
CERTIFIER	21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr	21c. HOUR OF DEATH	22b. DATE S	IGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)	226 HOUR OF DEATH	
	ਤੁੱ <u>ਵੇਂ</u> June 23, 2015	08:35				ः
	Light Control of the	YSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER		DUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)	226. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)	
DV Mil	은 명 (Type of Print)		<u></u> 2 °			
		FIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIA			23b. LICENSE NUMBER	
W.H.		Maiya MD 1600 Medical Parkw			11909	
REGISTRAR	24a. REGISTRAR (Signature):	VERALYNN A BOYACK	24b. DATE RECEIVED	THE THAT SHET WAS	TH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEAS	E"
t.		SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED	รุง ชายาร อุงเนา	y 01, 2015	YES NO X	_ {
CAUSE OF		ER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a	, (b), AND (c).)		Interval between onset and deat	þχ
DEATH		iary Arrest	Man .		The state of the s	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	INSEQUENCE OF		y water took	Interval between onset and deat	h
CONDITIONS IF	(b) Acute Hepatic	c Fallure			with the weight	
GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO, OR AS A CO			W	Interval between onset and deat	<u> </u>
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	Upper Gastro	ointestinal Bleed				
STATING THE UNDERLYING	DUE TO, OR AS A CO			West of the second		th
CAUSE LAST	Septic Shock	i it was a a		w.		÷
ely w	PART IF OTHER SIGNIFICANT COND	ITIONS-Conditions contributing to death bu	not resulting in the underlying c	ause niversin Partiti. Loc A	AUTOPSY (Specif 27. WAS CASE	_
	Acute Renal Failure				or No) REFERRED TO CORONE	R
/ /	Unknown Etiology	DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) 28c, HOUR	OF INJURY 28d, DESCRIBE HO		No Copecity Tes 01.140 Yes	<u> </u>
w.L. I	28a, ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	PATE OF INJURY (MUIDBYTT)	PERMITTING PROPERTY OF THE PRO	WINJURY OCCURRED.		
i w di	00 000000000000000000000000000000000000	TE FOR OF WINDOW	1 100,000		w. Palawa away	
		PLACE OF INJURY: At home, farm, street, ing, etc. (Specify)	actory, office 28g. LOCATION	STREET OR R.F.D. No.	CITY OR TOWN STATE	***
		A. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20				
: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AND		TATE REGISTRAR	FW2 12W1. 2W1- 1013	- Katharatan Santa Santana	_

AKA: Gayle Marie RONNOW AKA: Gayle Marie BIRDWELL

VRS-Rev-20120523a



601233 CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

DCT 21 2015

STATE REGISTRAR

idWha



This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.